352
07.04.00.02

07.04.00.03

07.04.00.04

07.04.00.05

07.04.00.06

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Operations and Training
General Fund Appropriation ..........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ..

Public Information
General Fund Appropriation ..........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
abletby approved budget amend-
MENE  ooviieiiiieeeereeee e

Supply and Logistics
General Fund Appropriation ............
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ...

Communications
General Fund Appropriation ..........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ...oooeviireeerrerrrraees

Matching Fund Projects
General Fund Appropriation ..........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ... —————

45,473

44,223

10,396

10,146

17,866

14,888

15,341

12,540

100,000

150,000

[CH. 298

89,696

20,542

32,754

27,881

250,000

Of the above General Fund Appropriation of $100,000, the amount of
$50,000 is contingent upon the subdivisions making available $50,000 which
will be disbursed direct by the subdivisions under the matching formula.

07.04.00.07

Federal Reimbursement to Civil Divisions—Share
of Personnel and Administrative Expenses
Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that
grants in excess of this estimate may be
made available by approved budget amend-

MENt e

200,000



