250	T. TO OF MINE OF		
352	LAWS OF MARYLAND		[CH. 298
07.04.00.02	Operations and Training General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amend-	45,473	
	ment	44,223	89,696
07.04.00.03	Public Information General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of	10,396	
	this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	10,146	20,542
07.04.00.04	Supply and Logistics General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	17,866	
		14,888	32,754
07.04.00.05	Communications General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	15,341	
		12,540	27,881
07.04.00.06	Matching Fund Projects General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	100,000	
		150,000	250,000

Of the above General Fund Appropriation of \$100,000, the amount of \$50,000 is contingent upon the subdivisions making available \$50,000 which will be disbursed direct by the subdivisions under the matching formula.

07.04.00.07	Federal Reimbursement to Civil Divisions—Share	
	of Personnel and Administrative Expenses	
	Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that	
	grants in excess of this estimate may be	
	made available by approved budget amend-	
	ment	200,000